
We kindly ask you to inform us about 
any allergies or food intolerances before ordering

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT
and 7% municipality fee

10% service charge will be applicable
Follow us on instagram

Broccolini

Mashed potatoes

Sautéed spinach

French fries with parmesan & tru e oil

SIDES
35

30

35

45

DESSERTS
Plain croissant 

Napoleon

Tiramisu

San Sebastián cheesecake

Dulce de leche nuts cookies
4 pieces

30

42

42

38

20

SOUPS 
80Green okroshka with

salted salmon / beef pastrami

APPETIZERS
Bruschetta with shrimps & romaine

Bruschetta with tomatoes 
& stracciatella

50

50

ALL DAY BREAKFAST
Breakfast Palma
soft boiled egg, crusty romaine, guacamole,
tzatziki, pastrami, multigrain bread

55

Açai bowl with banana & peanut butter 55

Zucchini draniki, salted salmon, 
poached egg

80

Avocado toast with guacamole 
& cream cheese

60

Crêpes with sour cream & caviar 55

Crêpes with meat 60

Ricotta syrniki with white 
chocolatemousse & mango

60

SALADS
Greek salad 75

Salad with shrimps, mango & papaya 70

Beef tenderloin steak salad
with figs, mushrooms and date balsamic-
truffle dressing

85

PASTA
Spaghetti carbonara

Rigatoni bolognese

70

70

Margherita

PIZZA

Four cheese

Focaccia with olives & tomatoes 35

75

75

70

MAIN DISHES
T s ed chicken Kiev style 
cutlet with mashed potatoes 

80

Beef tenderloin with potato gratin 120

Beef Strogano ooms 
& mashed potatoes 120

Salmon with broccolini 100

ADD TO BREAKFAST
202 eggs (omelet / poached / scrambled)

9Tomatoes / mushrooms / spinach

15Mozzarella / avocado

20Beef pastrami / beef bacon

Salted salmon / shrimps

Sour cream / peanut butter 

Bread & butter

20

10

10

Chicken with mashed potatoes 
and demi-glace sauce

80

MENU



TEA
Dian hong (Black tea, China)              
Earthy, woody, sweet caramel, hint of tobacco 
notes, ripe apricot and marmalade

Earl grey (Black tea blend, India)            
al, with hints of citrus and wood

Mango tea (black tea blend, India)      
Full bodied, sweet mango, caramel and hints of 
wood

Hojicha (ca eine-free green roast tea, 
Japan)                                                        
Warm, roasted nut notes, hint of honey 
sweetness, woody aroma

Jasmin ginger (green tea blend, India) 
Floral, spicy, with a sharp lingering taste of ginger

Kukicha (green tea, Japan)                     
Deep vegetal taste, grassy, reminiscent of 
seaweed with sweet roasted hazelnut aroma

TWG COLLECTION TEA
Black tea / white tea / moroccan mint 
tea / crème caramel tea

FRUIT & BERRY TEA
Honey ginger                                          
Honey, ginger slices, mint and lemon

Sea buckthorn tea                                
Sea buckthorn, lemon, orange,  tea leaf, honey, 
mint

COFFEE & MATCHA

Espresso

Espresso macchiato

Cortado

Cappuccino hot / iced

Flat white

Latte hot / iced

Long black hot / iced

A ogato

Spanish latte hot / iced

Herbal espresso tonic

Pistachio raf co ee

Matcha latte hot / iced

Iced mango-matcha latte

Iced strawberry-matcha latte

Add to co ee:
Syrup: vanilla / caramel
Milk: coconut / almond / oat / soya / 
full fat / low fat

PROTEIN SHAKES
Peanut granola shake                          
Protein powder, peanut butter, granola, milk

Fruit-berries shake                           
Protein powder, low-fat milk, orange, berries

HOMEMADE LEMONADES 
& MOCKTAILS
Brazil lemonade                                      
Сitrus, condensed milk

Strawberry-lemongrass                 
Lemongrass cordial, strawberry puree, citrus, 
soda water

Homemade fanta                         
Homemade fanta syrup, soda water

Grapefruit-hibiscus iced tea         
Homemade syrup grapefruit-cinnamon, hibiscus, 
tonic water

Aperol spritz

Hugo

WATER & SOFT DRINKS
Acqua Panna still                 

San Pellegrino sparkling     

Tassay still / sparkling 

Al Ain still / sparkling   

Al Ain still / sparkling 

Coca-Cola original / zero

Sprite original

250 / 750 ml 

250 / 750 ml 

500 ml

330 ml

750 ml

SMOOTHIES
Collagen ocean breeze
Coconut puree, dates, coconut water, banana, 
blue spirulina, collagen

Collagen cranberry-cherry
Cranberry juice, banana, cherry puree, honey, 
coconut milk, collagen

Mango-coconut 
Mango puree, yogurt, chia seeds, coconut 
cream, agave syrup

Mango-passion fruit  
Puree mango, passion fruit, homemade syrup 
lime, mint

Avocado-almond  
Avocado, almond milk, honey, almond

Green                                                     
Coconut cream, banana, spinach, mint, dates

Add collagen to any smoothie

DETOX
Orange detox  
Carrot, ginger, turmeric, coconut water

Yellow detox                                     
Pineapple, apple, ginger

Green detox                                            
Celery, apple, cucumber

Afterparty detox                               
Beetroot, carrot, ginger, apple, lemon

FRESH JUICES
Orange / apple / carrot / watermelon  

Pineapple

DRINKS
38

38

38

34

45

43

38

27

38

33

32

33

19

28

17

17

25 / 36

25 / 36

28

15

46

46

38

47

38

38

38

38

new

new

Arabic co ee 38

36

36

36

36

41

36

36

38

48

22

25

28

28

28

28

28

36

30

35

38

43

38

38

6
6

We kindly ask you to inform us about 
any allergies or food intolerances before ordering

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT
and 7% municipality fee

10% service charge will be applicable
Follow us on instagram


